
Trans-Pacific Symposium Workshop III

Participant List

DEPT AGENCY COUNTRY FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE E-MAIL

Narcotics Control Bureau Narcotics Control Bureau, Brunei Darussalam Brunei Zainol  Ajmain Chief Narcotic Officer adi845@yahoo.com

Malaysian Timber Industry Board Enforcement Division Malaysia Zulkepli Bin Abd Rani Deputy Director of Enforcement zulkepli@mtib.gov.my

National Narcotic Board National Narcotic Board Indonesia Mochammad Arief Dimjati Chief of Tactical Intelligence muhammad_dimjati@yahoo.com

Indonesia Customs & Excise Indonesia Decy Arifinsjah Sub Directorate of Narcotic decy.arifinsjah@customs.go.id

Homeland Security Investigation

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Matt Baechtle Special Agent matthew.a.baechtle@dhs.gov

New Zealand Police New Zealand Paul Berry Detective Inspector paul.berry@police.govt.nz

Department of State

Bureau of International Narcotics and Law Enforcement 

Affairs US Thom Browne Demand Reduction Director brownetj@state.gov

Department of Justice Drug Enforcement Administration Australia David Cali Country Attaché david.cali@usdoj.gov

Anti-Money Laundering Office (AMLO) Thailand Tatphicha Chaiyatat Legal Officer tatpicha@amlo.go.th

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US James Chapparro Assistant Director, Intelligence james.chaparro@dhs.gov

Institution Chinese Academy of Forestry China  Yong Chen Assistant Professor chenyongv2000@yahoo.com.cn

IO TRAFFIC Hin Keong Chen Forest Trade Program Director hkchen@pc.jaring.my

Nigerian Drug Law Enforcement Agency Nigeria Victor Cole-Showers Assistant Director rodvic66@yahoo.co.uk

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Mike Cox Chief of Operations, Asia michael.r.cox@dhs.gov

Australian Federal Police Australia John Curtis Police Advisor john.cur2009@gmail.com

IO CIFOR Ahmad Dermawan Forestry Researcher a.dermawan@cgiar.org

National Narcotics Board of Indonesia Indonesia Mochammad Arief Dimjati MSC muhammad_dimjati@yahoo.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US James Dinkins Executive Associate Director

ONCB Thailand Wanchai Disates Senior Narcotics Law Enforcement Officer diwanchai@hotmail.com

Ministry of Public Security Criminal Investigative Division Vietnam Huang Minh Do Deputy Chief

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Indonesia Tim Dwyer Assistant Attache timothy.dwyer@dhs.gov

Department of Justice Drug Enforcement Administration US Embassy Bangkok Jeff Eig ActingGroup Supervisor jeff.eig@usdoj.gov

Department of Justice National Bureau of Investigation Philippines Armand, Jr. Eleazar Special Investigator III armand.eleazar@yahoo.com

Royal Thai Police Narcotics Suppression Bureau Thailand Pol.Col. Narathip Faktorngpan fnaratip@yahoo.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Daniel Flores Special Agent daniel.e.flores@dha.gov

National Intelligence & Targeting Center Japan Customs Japan Masaru Fujita Customs Manager Intelligence iio.drug1@tokyo-customs.go.jp
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Philippines Drug Enforcement Agency Philippines Carlos F. Gadapan

Assistant Secretary - Deputy Director General 

for Operations carl_gad@yahoo.com

IO Freeland Thailand Steven Galster Director steve@freeland.org

Phiippines Dangerous Drugs Board Philippines Edgar Galvante Under Secretary ecgalvante@yahoo.com

DOS Bureau of International Narcotics and Law Enforcement AffairsUS Jessica Graham Advisor grahamjm@state.gov

The Colombo Plan Drug Addiction Program Sri Lanka Rashmi Gunasekera Accountant rashmig24@hotmail.com

IO INTERPOL George Guzman george.guzman@usdoj.gov

Department of State Economic Section US Embassy Bangkok Kofi Gwira Economic Officer gwirank@state.gov

New Zealand Customs Service New Zealand Embassy Bangkok Dave Haigh Customs Consellor South East Asia dave.haigh@mfat.govt.nz

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Elliott Harbin Section Chief, IPR Center elliott.harbin@dhs.gov

Royal Thai Police Narcotics Suppression Bureau Thailand Pol. Col. Chayapoj Hasunha Special Colonel

Royal Thai Police Provincial Police Region 5 Thailand Apichart Hattasin Pol. Lt. Col. shydao@hotmail.com

Ministry of Labour- Invalisdant and Social Affairs Department for Social Evils Prevention Vietnam Le Duc Hien Deputy General Director leluiendsep@yahoo.com

Minstry of Public Security Criminal Investigative Division Vietnam Le Hop Huy Vice Director

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland 

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Singapore James Ink james.d.ink@dhs.gov

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland 

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Embassy Bangkok Pimolporn (Nuchie) Jaroonsri Administrative Assistant pimolporn.Jarronsri@dhs.gov

Supreme Prosecutor's Office Narcotic Division Korea Eunsuk Jeong Drug Investigator encplay@spo.go.kr

Supreme Prosecutor's Office Prosecution Service Korea Ho Jin Jin External Relations Coordinator jerryjhj@spo.go.kr

Philippine Dangerous Drug Board Philippine Dangerous Drug Board Philippines Roxas Julieto

Chief Legal officer/Deputy Executive Director 

for Administration julroxas@yahoo.com

New Zealand Police New Zealand Embassy Bangkok New Zealand Brett Kane Detective Superintendent brett.kane@police.govt.nz

Royal Thai Police Crime Suppression Division Thailand Pol.Lt.Col. Marut Kanjanakhanthakul marut48@hotmail.com

Police Department Police Drug Squad of Papua New Guinea Papua New Guinea Joel Kapinias Chief Inspector jkapinias@rpngc.gov.pg

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland 

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US John Kelley john.c.kelley@dhs.gov

Forest Administration Cambodia Sopheak Keo Mondulkiri Protected Forest Manager pheakepl@gmail.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland 

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Hong Kong Tatum King Attache tatum.king@dhs.gov

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland 

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Stephen Kleppe Attache stephen.kleppe@dhs.gov

Page 2

mailto:steve@freeland.org
mailto:ecgalvante@yahoo.com
mailto:dave.haigh@mfat.govt.nz
mailto:elliott.harbin@dhs.gov
mailto:shydao@hotmail.com
mailto:leluiendsep@yahoo.com
mailto:encplay@spo.go.kr
mailto:jerryjhj@spo.fo.kr
mailto:julroxas@yahoo.com
mailto:brett.kane@police.govt.nz
mailto:pheakepl@gmail.com
mailto:tatum.king@dhs.gov
mailto:stephen.kleppe@dhs.gov


Trans-Pacific Symposium Workshop III

Participant List

DEPT AGENCY COUNTRY FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE E-MAIL

Indonesia Attorney General's Office Illegal Logging at the Natural Resources Task Force Indonesia Arief Indra Kusuma Adhi Prosecutor of Attorney General Office riefindra@yahoo.com

Australia Attorney General's Office AUSTRAC Australia Gai Lambourne International Technical Advisor gai.lambourne@austrac.gov.au

IO UNODC Pierre Lapaque Chief pierre.lapague@unodc.org

Interpol Taipei Criminal Investigation Bereau Taiwan Simon Jia Jinn Lee Section Chief

s02m83@email.cib.gov.tw, 

simonjjlee@yahoo.com

WCO Asia Pacific Regional Office for Capacity 

Building  Thailand Sanghyup Lee Technical Attache leesagh2@rocbap.org

Central Narcotics Bureau Central Narcotics Bureau Singapore Wee Beng Lim OC Intelligence lim_wee_beng@cnb.gov.sg

Department of Investigations Directorate General of Customs Chinese Taipei Ming Chu (Stella) Liu Director stellaliu@webmail.customs.gov.tw

Department of Environment and Natural Resources Philippines Cynthia A. Lopez Forester/Community Development Officer IV chai70655@yahoo.com

Department of State

Bureau of International Narcotics and Law Enforcement 

Affairs US David Luna

TransPac Chair, Director of Transnational 

Crimes lunaDM@state.gov

National Anti-Drug Agency Malaysia Hafidah Maasom Principal Assistant Director (Public Awareness) hafidah@adk.gov.my

CITES Forest Administration Vietnam Vuong Manh Focal Point ASEAN-WEN Officer hyderabadmanh@gmail.com

The Colombo Plan Sri Lanka Adam Maniku Secretary General adam.maniku@colombo-plan.org

National Narcotics Bureau Papua New Guinea John Mapusa Director General

Japan Embassy in Bangkok Japan Customs Japan Hiroji Matsuyama Liaison Officer jclobkk@truemail.co.jp

Department of Defense JIATF West US Lance McInnis Command Representative McInnisL@state.gov

Philippine National Police Philippines Rommel S. Miranda Police Superintendent (PSUPT) rsmirandaphl@gmail.com

Department of Defense JIATF West US Sesh Munipalli Regional Analyst sesh.munipalli@us.army.mil

ONCB National Committee on Kingdom's Unity for Victory Drugs Thailand Tanita Nakin Advisor tanita_nakin@hotmail.com

Hong Kong Customs Hong Kong Will Shi-tuen NG Divisional Commander (Airport Investigation) will_st_ng@customs.gov.hk

Forest Administration

Department of Science, Technology and International 

Cooperation Vietnam Thuong Minh Thi Nguyen Program Officer nguyenminhthuong.vnforest@gmail.com

Ho Chi Minh City Crimes Suspension and Prevention 

Department Vietnam MPS Ho Chi Minh City Le Dinh Nhuong MPS Vice Director

ONCB Thailand Tanaporn Nimrod Policy and Planning Analyst 

Royal Thai Police Investigation Division, Provincial Police Region 1 Thailand Pol.Lt.Col. Utane Noui-Pin Deputy Superintendent Sub-division 3 nouipin@hotmail.com                                           

ONCB Thailand Sukhum Opasniputh  Deputy Secretary - General

Narcotics Control Bureau, Brunei Darussalam Narcotics Control Bureau, Brunei Darussalam Brunei Osmawi Osman Assistant Director Preventive Drug Education cno_osmawi@yahoo.com
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Department of Justice National Institute of Justice US John Picarelli Social Science Analyst john.picarelli@usdoj.go

ONCB Demand Reduction Bureau Thailand Tanittha Poonsin Policy and Planning Analyst ptanittha@gmail.com

National Narcotics Board of Republic of Indonesia National Narcotics Board of Republic of Indonesia Indonesia DR. DWI Djoko Purnomo

Director - Strengthening for Government 

Rehabilitation Institution dwidjokopurnomo@gmail.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Sean Quick Deputy Assistant Director sean.quick@dhs.gov

Department of Environment and Natural Resources Philippines Hernan P. Ramirez Forester I/Forest Protection Officer junglewatch@yahoo.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Sal Ratana sratana@fins4.dhs.gov

Department of Forest Inspection Laos Thongphanh Ratanalangsy Director of Planning and Cooperation  Division tphanhr@gmail.com

Dangerous Drugs Board Legal Affairs Division Philippines Julieto Roxas juiroxaz@yahoo.com

The Royal Thai Customs Custom Department Thailand Abhisit Rukcharoen

Office of the Narcotics Control Board Foriegn Affairs Bureau Thailand Rachanikorn Sarasiri Director rachanikorn@gmail.com

Department of Health Philippines Ma Lourdes Sare Administrative/Training Officer malourdes_sare@yahoo.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) US Kimberly Sellers Special Agent/Liaison sellersks@state.gov

The Colombo Plan Drug Addiction Program Sri Lanka Ruwanthi Senaratne Programme Officer - DAP rawanthi.senarathne@colombo-plan.org

Korean National Police Agency Korea Ji Eun Seo Inspector iamjieunseo@police.go.kr

Forestry Administration Legislation and Law Enforcement Cambodia Lao Sethaphal 

Deputy Director of Legislation and Law 

Enforcement laosethaphal@gmail.com

The Colombo Plan Drug Addiction Program Sri Lanka Riva Setiawan DAP Director riva.setiawan@colombo-plan.org

Royal Thai Police Thailand Chom Singnoi chom4861@hotmail.com

Royal Thai Police Immigrations Bureau Thailand Pol.Lt.Col.Prawit Sirithon

Royal Thai Police Narcotics Suppression Bureau Thailand Tesa Siriwato

Deputy Commissioner of Provincial Police, 

Region 8

Department of State Transnational Crimes Affairs Section (TCAS) US Embassy Bangkok Paleerat (Joom) Srisartsanarat Program Specialist paleerat@state.gov

Department of State American Bar Association US Daniel Stonecipner Regional Anti-Corruption Advisor daniel.stonecipher@americanbar.org

The Colombo Plan Drug Addiction Program Eastor Su Senior Advisor, Drug Demand Reduction easter.su@colombo-plan.org

Royal Malaysian Police Narcotics Crime Investigation Department Malaysia Zakaria Sudin Assistant Director zakaria_s@rmp.gov.com

Deparment of Special Investigation Thailand Paisith Sungkahapong Senior Investigator paisith@dsi.go.th

ONCB Thailand Oranooch (Nut) Sungkhawanna Senior Foreign Relations Officer oranoochs@gmail.com

National Narcotics Board (BNN) Indonesia Dr. Kusman Suriakusumah Deputy of Rehabilitation kusmansk@yahoo.com
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Department of Justice Drug Enforcement Administration US John Swain Far East Region Field Intelligence Manager john.h.swain@usdoj.gov

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Thailand Barry Tang Attache barry.tang@dhs.gov

Royal Thai Police Provincial Police Region 2 Thailand Greetha Tankanarat greetha_t@hotmail.com

Department of Special Investigation Thailand Arit Tatsaphan Special Case Inquiry Official arttatsaphan@yahoo.com

The Colombo Plan Drug Addiction Program Sri Lanka Bian How Tay Consultant taybianhow@gmail.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Vietnam Sene Tchen 
 Assistant Attache sene.tchen@dhs.gov

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Thailand Prasan (Tee) Thianthong Clerk Officer thianthongP@state.gov

State Forestry Administration Department of Planning and Finance China He Tian Deputy Director th5145@163.com

Central Narcotics Bureau Singapore Lee Tuck Meng Christopher Senior Assistant Director christopher_lee@cnb.gov.sg

Fiji Revenue and Custom Authority Fiji Revenue and Custom Authority Fiji Lasarusa Tuilevu Customs Official ltuilevu@frca.org.fj

Law Enforcement Extension Office ASEAN-WEN Pol. General Dr. Chanvut Vajarabukka Chief Law Enforcement Advisor

Customs Investigation Department Fiji Apisai Vasuturaga Senior Customs Officer Investigation avasuturaga@frca.org.fj

Department of Forest Inspection Laos Sangphet Vilayphone Deputy Director of Khammoune Province

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Tokyo William Wallrapp wlwallrapp@oconus.ice.dhs.gov

Former Department of Justice Environmental Crimes Division US John Webb

Natural Resources Transnational Trafficking 

Expert wildwebb.bangkok@yahoo.com

Department of Homeland Security

Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ Homeland

Security Investigtions (ICE/HSI) Thailand Timothy York Deputy Attache timothy.york@dhs.gov

Department of Justice OPDAT Indonesia Cut Yunita Legal Specialist cutyunita@usdojindo.com
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